N et »

SIARUARD FORM 30, JulY 1786 | PaGt o
AL SUWICH adumasioatOn | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1

I A OWENT, QDI CATION 1D 1 EMEOTvE J::ﬂ' J MGUSITON PURCHASE FEQUEST NO 4 RO LT NO b apptnani

Eight (8) MAR 1 8 1581 | RFPA ADM-79-335

S BIWED oY [T & ADAINISTERED AT ( I/ sther thun biock 3) CODE |

J.5. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
Division of Contracts
Washington, OC 20555

T et e ABSNN VI Rtniamemamay FACILITY LODE ;uonoutur -
L_‘ SOUCITATION NO
~ A :
5 COMPUTER SYSTEMS SUPPORT CORPORATION paten (See binck 9)
tSmer. v 9112 Gaither Road . H
et #3p Gaithersburg, MD 20760 X] contmacrsonoee no NRC-10-79-395

l_ _J DA"DMﬂQ—/‘«O'-I 1)

9 TS BLOCK APPLIES THLY TO AMENOMENTS OF SCLCITATIONS

DNQ—- w0 “ o4 st forh a Bioek 12 mwum.«‘M'--mmuoow--.D 4 e viended : s "ot extended
Oferors must ac-nowiedge ecept of s amendment pror 0 'he Sowr and dote 1pecfied o the wiciaton ar o ty one of the ‘ollowing mehads

181 8y 1GMAG IND BIIRNG 0Dt 3 iy amendment. Bl By acknowiedging ecept sl thiy amendment aa sach ragy of ha ofer iubmited. o (¢! By separate emer o lelegrem
which inciudes 8 ralerence 1o he 1oiicitohon ond amendment sumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKHOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE IS3UNG OFFICE PRIOR O THE “QOU® anD
DATE SPECIFED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUE OFFER 1t by vitua of A amendment you 36478 18 change 98 sfer slieady WBMIfed, tuch chonge may Se made by ‘e ejem
o0 lePer provided ek ‘iegiar o ener makes elerence ‘o 'he jeliciation and hi amendment and 4 receved prar 0 Me soening Hour and do'e sper fed

(16 ACZCLNTING AND APPOCPRIATION DATZ /1] required

B&R No. Appropriation Increase
JIl:LQ:Zi;&Qﬁ_______l_lgig0-401 $10,000.00

T ™S MOCK APSUES OMLY 1O MCOIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS, ORDERS
le C This Change Crder + 1sued surivant o
The Changes wt ‘o i block |1 e mode 'o e cbove Aumbered (Onroct/ ocder

» C The sbove numbered connact /order .» modified 1o refen he sdmn.ivatve changes uch 91 chonaes » paying cfice apercpration da's et | st farh i biece 12

e (K] s Supet ag " e pursvens 1 ooty of LLNE Mutual agreement of the parties.

" wodifier the atove numbered contract as set farth . block 12

12 DESCRPTION OF AMENDMENT MOODIFICATION

The purpose of this Supplemental Agreement is to increase the ceiling
amount of the contract by $1C,000.00.

Undar Section J - Special Provisions, Subsection J.3, Contract Ceiling is
revised as follows:

Second line, DELETE:  $3(,000.00
INSERT:  $40,000.00

As a result of this modification, the ceilirg amount of the contract is
increased by $10,000.00 from $30,000.00 to $40,000.00.

N\
Ercopt a1 prowded hermn, ol termy and condihons of he documant refgrenced o bleck §. oy ‘o ‘fv_nuﬂbn—lm

¥} o
CONTRACTOR OFFEROR 1S NOT REQUIRED - ' ;
. 1O SIGN T™MIS DOCUMENT ﬁ-wmlﬂﬂ“m'om;umwl?m_l#crgmummu
L

1o Nant OF CONTRACTOR, OFsERCR } “/ / 17 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
s g -~ ~
.' - L= ko0 & ?".; / ; - L‘/M"'fjj‘ ,w/

Sgnonce of pemvon authorted 'o wgn, e (Signafiie of Lontiacing Ofce:
13 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER [ Type or promt) T6 DATE SIGNED |18 NAML OF CONTRACTING OFFICER | [ ype or promt) 9 DAk SIGMED
Lloyd E. Root, Jr.,President 03-03-81 Craig D. Lebe :3,/5//;/

2U S GPO:'9730-311-183/4198

810826 1103

e —— e ——



